
 
 
  
 
 
 

Sparkling 

Cascinetta Vietti Moscato d’ Asti, DOCG, Italy, 2015  28 

Bele Casel Asolo Prosecco Superiore Extra Brut, DOCG, Italy  30 

Domaine Carneros Brut, Carneros, 2012  38 

Mumm Napa Valley Brut Reserve Rosé, Napa, NV  40 

Domaine Chandon “Etoile” Brut, Sonoma/Napa/Monterey County  48 

Schramsberg Vineyards Blanc De Noir, Brut, North Coast, 2011  72 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Six Sigma Asbill Valley, Lake County, 2014  32 
 

Emmolo Napa Valley, 2014  32 

Honig Napa Valley, 2015  32 

Ziata Napa Valley, 2013  34 

Margerum “Sybarite”, Happy Canyon of Santa Barbara, 2013  38 

Duckhorn Vineyards Napa Valley, 2015  55 

Joseph Phelps St. Helena, Napa Valley, 2013  65 

Chardonnay 

Cultivar Napa Valley, Oak Knoll, 2013  32 
 

Neyers Carneros, Napa Valley, 2013  44 

Rombauer Carneros, Napa Valley, 2014  65 

Other Whites 

Arneis Fatto a Mano, Fox Hill Vineyard, Mendocino, 2014  32 

Albarino Ferdinand, California, 2014  37 

Pinot Gris Navarro, Anderson Valley, 2014  32 

Riesling Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, 2015  36 

White Blend Hudson, “White Study No. 2”, Carneros, 2014 
(Albarino, Arneis, Friulano, Greco di Tufo, Ribolla & Verdejo)  62 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Rosé 

Shypoke Rose of Grenache, Calistoga, 2015  32 

Mathis Rose de Grenache, Sonoma Valley, 2015  36 

Pinot Noir 
Gauthier Richmond Vineyard, Carneros, 2013  30 

Educated Guess Carneros, Napa Valley, 2014  38 

Navarro Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2014  36 

Fort Ross “Sea Slopes”, Sonoma Coast, 2013  60 

Handwritten Santa Rita Hills, 2011  52 

Ceja Carneros, 2011           65 

McNeil & Sons Chileno Valley Vineyard, Marin County, 2011  80 

Zinfandel 

Easton Amador County, 2013  32 
 

Hughes Family Wild Turkey Vineyard, Sonoma Valley, 2012  38 
 

Turley “Buck” Cobb Vineyard, Amador County, 2014  58 

    

Syrah 

Meyer Family Yorkville Highlands, Mendocino County, 2011  32 

McPrice Myers Right Hand Man, Central Coast, 2013  34 

Novy Sonoma County, 2012  39 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

JaM California, 2013  32 

Ultraviolet Napa Valley, 2014  44 

Atlas Peak Napa Valley, 2013  44 

    

    

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other Reds 

Sangiovese “Pazzo”, Bacio Divino, Napa Valley, 2013  42 

Sangiovese Cent’Anni, “Buoni Anni”, Santa Ynez Valley, 2010  45 

Malbec Ilaria, Dr. Reid Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2013  38 

Merlot Keenan, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2013  40 

Merlot Clos Pegase, Mitsuko’s Vineyard, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2013  48 

Gamay Noir B. Kosuge Wines, Carneros, 2015  40 

Grenache Hudson Vineyards, “Pick up Sticks, Napa Valley, 2014  66 

GSM Flux, Mark Herold Wines, California, 2012  36 

Red Blend Gundlach Bundschu, “Mountain Cuvee”, Sonoma County, 2013 
(Merlot/Cab/Malbec)  32 

Red Blend Monticelli Brothers, “Rolando Rosso”,  Napa Valley, NV 
(Cab/Syrah/Merlot)  38 

Red Blend Bedrock Wine Co., Evangelho Vineyard Heritage,  
Contra Costa County, 2015 (Zin/Carignane/Mataro)  40 

Red Blend Oakville Ranch, “Field Blend”,  Napa Valley, 2012  
(Zin, Primitivo, Petite Sirah)  40 

Red Blend Grassi Wine Co., “Mezzo Mezzo”, Napa Valley, 2012 
(Sangiovese/Merlot)  57 

 

Red Blend Krupp Brothers, “Veraison”, Napa Valley, 2009  
(Syrah/Cab/Merlot/Malbec/Cab Franc/Petit Verdot)      89 

    



 

 

 

White & Rosé Wines by the Glass 

  6 oz.  
Glass 

500 ml 
Carafe 

Prosecco Bele Casel,  Asolo Prosecco Superiore Extra Brut , DOCG, Italy 8.5 20 

Sparkling Wine Mumm, Brut Reserve Rosé, Napa Valley, NV 11 26.5 

Sparkling Wine Domaine Carneros, Brut, Carneros, 2012 11 25 

Moscato d’ Asti Cascinetta Vietti, DOCG, 2015 8 18.5 

Pinot Gris Navarro, Anderson Valley, 2014 9 21.25 

Arneis Fatto a Mano, Fox Hill Vineyard, Mendocino, 2014 9 21.25 

Riesling Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, 2015 10 23.75 

Sauvignon Blanc Honig, Napa Valley, 2015 9 21.25 

Sauvignon Blanc Ziata, Napa Valley, 2013 9 21.25 

Chardonnay Cultivar, Napa Valley, Oak Knoll, 2013 9 21.25 

Chardonnay Neyers, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2013 12 29 

Rose Shypoke, Rose of Grenache, Calistoga, 2015 9 21.25 

Rose Mathis, Rose de Grenache, Sonoma Valley, 2015 10 23.75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Red Wines by the Glass 

  6 oz 
Glass 

500 ml 
Carafe 

Pinot Noir Gauthier, Richmond Vineyard, Carneros, 2013 8.5 20 

Pinot Noir Educated Guess, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2014 10.5 25 

Sangiovese Bacio Divino, “Pazzo”, Napa Valley, 2013 11.5 27.75 

Zinfandel Easton, Amador County, 2013 9 21.25 

Zinfandel Hughes Family, Wild Turkey Vineyard, Sonoma, 2012 10.5 25 

Syrah Meyer Family, Yorkville Highlands, Mendocino County, 2011 9 21.25 

Syrah McPrice Myers, Right Hand Man, Central Coast, 2013 9.5 22.5 

Malbec Ilaria, Dr. Reid Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2013 10.5 25 

Merlot Keenan, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2013 11 26.5 

Cabernet Sauvignon JaM, California, 2013 9 21.25 

Cabernet Sauvignon Ultraviolet, Napa Valley, 2014 12 29 

GSM Flux, Mark Herold Wines, California, 2012  10 23.75 

Red Blend Monticelli Brothers, “Rolando Rosso”, Napa Valley, NV 
(Cab/Syrah/Merlot) 10.5 25 

Red Blend Bedrock Wine Co., Evangelho Vineyard Heritage 
Contra Costa County, 2015 (Zin/Carignane/Mataro) 11 26.5 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Beer 

Small Town Brewery, “NYFRB”, La Cosse, WI Hard Root Beer 16oz. can 8 
Crispin, Colfax, CA Hard Apple Cider  5 
Bite Hard, Boonville, CA Hard Apple Cider 16oz. can 8 
Sonoma Cider, “The Pitchfork”, Healdsburg, CA Hard Pear Cider 

	
  
6 

St. Pauli, Germany Non-Alcoholic 
	
  

4 
Coors Light, Golden, CO Lite Lager 

	
  
4 

Pabst Blue Ribbon, Milwaukee, WI  American Lager 16oz. can 4 
Trumer, Berkeley, CA Pilsner 

	
  
5 

North Coast Brewing Co., “Scrimshaw”, Fort Bragg, CA Pilsner 
	
  

5 
Napa Smith, Napa, CA Pilsner 

	
  
6 

Stella Artois, Belgium Lager 
	
  

5 
Peroni, Nastro Azzurro, Italy Lager 

	
  
5 

Hop Valley Brewing, "Light Me Up", Eugene, OR Lager 
	
  

5 
North Coast Brewing Co., “Pranqster”, Fort Bragg, CA Golden Ale 

	
  
6.5 

Mad River Brewing, “Steelhead”, Blue Lake, CA Pale Ale 
	
  

5 
Rubicon Brewing Co., "Monkey Knife Fight" Sacramento, CA Pale Ale 

	
  
5 

Saint Archer, San Diego, CA Belgian White Ale 
	
  

5 
Anchor Brewing, San Francisco, CA Steam Beer 

	
  
5 

Drakes Brewing Co., San Leandro, CA Hefeweizen  5 
Lagunitas, “Little Sumpin’ Sumpin’”, Petaluma, CA Pale Wheat Ale 

	
  
6 

Rogue, “Dead Guy Ale”, Newport, OR Maibock 
	
  

6 
Anderson Valley, “Boont”, Boonville, CA Amber Ale 

	
  
5 

Deschutes Brewing, “Fresh Squeezed”, Bend, OR India Pale Ale 
	
  

6 
Bear Republic, “Racer 5”, Healdsburg, CA India Pale Ale 

	
  
5 

Ballast Point Brewing, “Sculpin”, San Diego, CA India Pale Ale 
	
  

7 
Heretic, “Evil Twin”, Fairfield, CA Red India Pale Ale 

	
  
6 

Knee Deep Brewing Co., "Breaking Bud" Auburn, CA India Pale Ale 22oz. bottle 16 
Mare Island Brewing Co., San Jose, CA India Pale Ale 22oz. bottle 16 
Green Flash Brewing, “Le Freak”, San Diego, CA Belgian Imperial IPA 22oz. bottle 16 
Ninkasi Brewing Co., “Tricerahops”, Eugene, OR Double India Pale Ale 22oz. bottle 16 
Calicraft Brewing Co., “Oak Town”, San Jose, CA Brown Ale 22oz. bottle 16 
Marin Brewing Co., “San Quentin's Breakout”, Larkspur, CA Stout 22oz. bottle 16 
Guinness, Dublin, Ireland Irish Stout 14.9oz. draught can 6 
Anderson Valley, “Barney Flats”, Boonville, CA Oatmeal Stout 

	
  
5 

North Coast Brewing Co., “Old Rasputin”, Fort Bragg, CA Russian Imperial Stout 7 

N/A Beverages 

Soda Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 2.5 
Izze Fruit Soda Sparkling Blackberry, Sparkling Clementine 4.5 
Henry Weinhard’s Root Beer, Vanilla Cream 3.5 
Martinelli’s Gold Medal Apple Juice 3.5 
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml	
  or	
  1.0	
  L	
    4/7 
Acqua Panna Natural Spring Water 500ml	
  or	
  1.0	
  L	
    4/7 
Refreshers House-Made Lemonade, Sport Tea, Arnold Palmer 4 

 


